
Day Date Time Location GM Home Team Away Team

Monday 6/19/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 1 Make -A- Wish 27 vs 52 Rain

Monday 6/19/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 1 Ferd Birds 25 vs 48 Bulldogs

Tuesday 6/20/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 1 Guilford Ballers 29 vs 37 63rd's

Tuesday 6/20/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 1 Robin Lopez 48 vs 23 Diamond 1

Tuesday 6/20/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 1 Karafa 67 vs 82 Free Sleepy

Monday 6/26/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 2 Diamond 1 14 vs 39 Guilford Ballers

Monday 6/26/2023 8:30PM Fowler #2 2 63rd's 31 vs 53 Karafa

Tuesday 6/27/2023 8:30PM Fowler #2 2 Free Sleepy 62 vs 37 Ferd Birds

Wednesday 6/28/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 2 Rain vs Robin Lopez

Wednesday 6/28/2023 8:30PM Fowler #2 2 Bulldogs vs Make -A- Wish

Wednesday 7/5/2023 4:30PM Fowler #1 3 Robin Lopez 69 vs 49 Bulldogs

Wednesday 7/5/2023 4:30PM Fowler #2 3 Guilford Ballers 42 vs 31 Rain 

Wednesday 7/5/2023 5:15PM Fowler #1 3 Diamond 1 13 vs 38 63rd's

Wednesday 7/5/2023 5:15PM Fowler #2 3 Make -A- Wish 2 vs 0 Free Sleepy

Wednesday 7/5/2023 6:00PM Fowler #1 3 Ferd Birds 25 vs 50 Karafa

Monday 7/10/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 4 63rd's vs Ferd Birds

Monday 7/10/2023 8:30PM Fowler #2 4 Karafa vs Make -A- Wish

Friday 7/14/2023 7:45PM Fowler #1 4 Free Sleepy vs Robin Lopez

Friday 7/14/2023 7:45PM Fowler #2 4 Bulldogs vs Guilford Ballers

Friday 7/14/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 4 Rain vs Diamond 1

Monday 7/17/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 5 Diamond 1 vs Bulldogs

Monday 7/17/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 5 Guilford Ballers vs Free Sleepy

Tuesday 7/18/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 5 Robin Lopez vs Karafa

Tuesday 7/18/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 5 Make -A- Wish vs Ferd Birds

Friday 7/21/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 5 Rain vs 63rd's

Milford Recreation
Hoops by the Harbor

Boys High School West Schedule



Friday 7/28/2023 6:15PM Fowler #2 6 Karafa vs Guilford Ballers

Friday 7/28/2023 7:00PM Fowler #1 6 Free Sleepy vs Diamond 1

Friday 7/28/2023 7:00PM Fowler #2 6 Bulldogs vs Rain

Friday 7/28/2023 7:45PM Fowler #1 6 63rd's vs Make -A- Wish

Friday 7/28/2023 7:45PM Fowler #2 6 Ferd Birds vs Robin Lopez

Monday 7/31/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 7 Guilford Ballers vs Ferd Birds

Monday 7/31/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 7 Robin Lopez vs Make -A- Wish

Tuesday 8/1/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 7 Bulldogs vs 63rd's

Tuesday 8/1/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 7 Rain vs Free Sleepy

Friday 8/4/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 7 Diamond 1 vs Karafa

Friday 8/11/2023 6:15PM Fowler #2 8 Karafa vs Rain

Friday 8/11/2023 7:00PM Fowler #1 8 63rd's vs Robin Lopez

Friday 8/11/2023 7:00PM Fowler #2 8 Make -A- Wish vs Guilford Ballers

Friday 8/11/2023 7:45PM Fowler #1 8 Ferd Birds vs Diamond 1

Friday 8/11/2023 7:45PM Fowler #2 8 Free Sleepy vs Bulldogs

Monday 8/14/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 9 Free Sleepy vs 63rd's

Monday 8/14/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 9 Diamond 1 vs Make -A- Wish

Tuesday 8/15/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 9 Rain vs Ferd Birds

Tuesday 8/15/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 9 Bulldogs vs Karafa

Tuesday 8/15/2023 4:45PM Fowler #1 9 Guilford Ballers vs Robin Lopez

Monday 8/21/2023 4:00PM Fowler #1 1 1st Seed vs 8th Seed

Monday 8/21/2023 4:00PM Fowler #2 2 2nd Seed vs 7th Seed

Monday 8/21/2023 4:45PM Fowler #1 3 3rd Seed vs 6th Seed

Monday 8/21/2023 4:45PM Fowler #2 4 4th Seed vs 5th Seed

Friday 8/25/2023 4:45PM Fowler #1 5 Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 4

Friday 8/25/2023 4:45PM Fowler #2 6 Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3

Monday 8/28/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 5 Winner Game 5 vs Winner Game 6

Thursday 8/31/2023 8:30PM Fowler #1 5 Winner West vs Winner East
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